
LET EVERYONE FEEL THE POWER OF MUSIC
Pro Audio

LS
 Loudspeaker

LS 15S
Subwoofer

Technical Specifications: 

Technical Parameters
Frequency Response
Components
Recommended Amplifier
Nominal Impedance
Sensitivity (1W/1M)
Max. SPL
Connectors
Installation Manner
Dimension (WxHxD)
Weight

LS 15S
35Hz-170Hz±3dB
15” 100mm Voice coil LF driver *1
2000W
8Ω
103dB
139dB
2x NEUTRIK NL-4
Stack on ground
440mm×600mm×750mm
38Kg

High Sensitivity
High Power Handling Capacity

Features:


